HIGH VELOCITY FAN PRODUCTS
DIVISION OF CALDER MACHINE COMPANY,INC. P.0.Box5536 2116Jody Road Florence, SC 29505-5536

0OS-04 OSCILLATOR

I"I;:Egll QY. DESCRIPTION STOCK NUMBER:

1 |1 | GOALPOST GOAL POST

2 |1 | 5/8LOCKNUT ALN5.8-11

3 | 2 | 5/8 FLATWASHER AFW.62

4 | 2 | PILLAR BEARING PB \

5 | 1 | SHAFT OSCSHAFT-A 9

6 | 6 | NYLON WASHER FNW.31

7 | 2 | SHOULDERBOLT ASHSB.31X.5 -—1
8 |1 | MOUNT OSCNT-A

9 |1 | ARMBA ARMS5A

10 | 1 | ARM5A ARM.5A

11 | 1 | GEARMOTOR GMHD110.220

12 | 8 | 1/4-20 LOCK NUT ALN1.4-20

13 | 4 | 1/4 FLAT WASHER AFW.25

14 | 4 | 1/4-20BOLTX 1 AHHCS.25X1

15 | 2 | 1/4-20 CARRIAGE BOLT ACB1.4-20X11.2

(Following Optional With 30" Fan)

16 | 2 | STABILIZER WP-PU

17 | 4 | 1/4LOCK WASHER ALW.25

18 | 4 | 1/4-20X1BOLT AHHCS.25-1

7
6 -
10 \\F\ ~——_ 9 —
\ \\\5\ /":”” 0'@
] - a7 opt.)\\ | | NN 4
(18 opt.) | ® - 12
1 — @ \\{ ¢ 6 1 '
¢ ® 12 \\
2 {7 -~ » = 7 ﬁ °
13 7 ~
e S 6 \
11 . 12 6
6/18/07 1-800-394-9739 * 843-667-9055 * 843-665-5006 Fax *  airmaxfans.com

*  sales@armaxfans.com *



